Broj indeksa

pr11-2021
pr67-2021
ra196-2021
pr151-2021
pr28-2021
pr133-2021
ra110-2021
ra86-2021
pr113-2021
pr29-2021
pr143-2021
ra189-2021
pr22-2021
pr118-2021
ra155-2021
ra145-2021
ra139-2021
ra234-2021
ra238-2021
ra233-2021
ra6-2021
ra156-2021
ra4-2021
ra137-2021
ra29-2021
ra107-2021
ra219-2021
ra134-2021
ra133-2021

Ime
Nikolina
Mirjana
Zeljko
Iva
Diana
Iva
Aleksandra
Pavle
Stefan
Nemanja
Marko
Adrijan
Luka
Dejan
Relja
Andrej
Milo$
David
Danilo
Irina
Dajana
Strahinja
Violeta
Nikolina
Strahinja
Momc¢ilo
Aleksa
Nikola
Nenad

Przime
Petkovi¢
Enjakovi¢
Markovic
Brankovi¢
Hodzi¢
Mladenovic
Radojicic¢
Vukiéevi¢
Milanov
Tomic

Vukmanov Simol

Radevi¢
Tomié
Satara
Vranje$
Popadi¢
Vijuk

Buri¢

Baiji¢
Poposki
Lalovi¢
Gali¢

Puri¢
Rogan
Buki¢
Durdevic
Stankovi¢
Cvijetinovi¢
Gvozdranac

Broj bodova

21
20
19
5
40
19
23
38
26
40
40
40
40
23
40
39
40
27
27
29
22
30
23
8
33
40
21
33
40



ra192-2021

Relja

Jocié

38



